- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess

- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess

- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess

- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess

- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess

- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess

- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess

- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess

- Call to Order
- Flag Salute
- Roll Call
- Public Participation
- Bills to be paid
 - o General Fund
- Old Business
 - o Sewer Grant Application
- New Business
 - o Disposal of Backhoe
- Announcements and Correspondence:
 - Williams Township Fire Department covers Glendon Borough if anyone is interested in volunteering, please contact Williams Township at 610-252-7648.
- Adjournment/Recess